(click to zoom)
Datasheet in PDF
MB930 SPECIFICATIONS
CPU Socket
LGA775
CPU
Intel® Core™2 Duo, Intel®Core™2 Quad, Intel®
Celeron® 400 Sequence processor

   Relative Humidity:
   10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information:
MB930-R - LGA775 Intel® Q35 ATX Motherboard w/ ICH9, VGA, 10/100 LAN, 4x SATA
MB930F-R - LGA775 Intel® Q35 ATX Motherboard w/ ICH9, VGA, dual Gigabit LAN, 4x SATA
MB930GF-R - LGA775 Intel® Q35 ATX Motherboard w/ ICH9, VGA, dual Gigabit LAN, 4x SATA (2.4mm PCB
thickness, dark green)
MB930RF-R - LGA775 Intel® Q35 ATX Motherboard w/ ICH9, VGA, dual Gigabit LAN, 6x SATA, RAID